505172123 11/02/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5218891

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHUN SING MATTHEW MAN	10/31/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MEGABYTE LIMITED
Street Address:	UNIT 301-302, 3/F, BUILDING 12W, NO. 12 SCIENCE PARK WEST AVENUE
Internal Address:	HONG KONG SCIENCE PARK, SHATIN, N.T.
City:	HONG KONG
State/Country:	HONG KONG

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29668674

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 011 852-6078-6956

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: GENERAL POST OFFICE Address Line 4: HONG KONG, CHINA

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MEG-1839-USDS		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO		
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/		
DATE SIGNED:	11/02/2018		

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 505172123 REEL: 047404 FRAME: 0006

Whereas, the As	signor, com	prising the following ru	amed inventors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ NVENTOR(s)	Chun Si	ng Matthew Man		
made an inventio	on entitled:	Label Containing Ri	FID Tag Inlay	
or which an app Select one of the		etters Patent of the U	nited States:	4
is exe	cuted concu	rrently herewith	o 200020. ***	
Amazza			ark Office on	
as U.S	i. Patent Ap	plication Serial No.		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)		Megabyte Limited Unit 301-202, 3/F, Building 12W, No. 12 Science Park West Avenue, Hong Kong Science Park, Shatin, N.T.		
		Hong Kong		
acknowledged, / successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim pr including any an Assignor made or entered Assignor a legal represen possession, rela thereto, to exect	Assignor, intassigns, the assigns, the ifor said in increased all foreign in hereby wall into which ragrees it stative the retting to the instrument.	ending to be legally be full and exclusive right vention, including all difference, and all Lette patent rights in this in mants that no assignm would conflict with this hall be legally bound, to supply all informations and practice of ments proper to paten	nt, title and interest in and ivisions, continuations, and responding the vention corresponding the vent, sale, agreement or er a Assignment. upon request of the Assignation and evidence of which said invention, to testify in the invention in the Unite	s and transfers to Assignee, its to said invention, all applications d continuations-in-part thereof, all es, to be obtained therefor,
nstrument. In witne	ss whereof,	this Assignment is exe	ecuted on the day indicate	d below.
:		Aug. a	44,000 0.0	
	Typed or	Printed Name	Signature	Date

(MEG-1839-USDS/00658509V1)

RECORDED: 11/02/2018

REEL: 047404 FRAME: 0007